
Hammond-XL Chair: Three 
Slat, Upholstered Seat

Hammond-XL Stool: 
Four Slat, Wood Seat

Hammond-XL Chair: Cross, Upholstered Seat

Hammond-XL Chair: Two 
Slat, Upholstered Seat

Hammond-XL
Utility meets bariatric durability with this larger version of a FurnitureLab™ 
classic. Tested to 500 pounds.

Specs  Chair  Stool
Width  18.5" 
Depth  20.75" 
Overall Height  36" 
Seat Height  18" 
Seat Depth  18.75" 
Weight Limit  500 

Frame: 18-gauge steel tubing with powdercoat finish. (p.145).
Seat: Wood or upholstered with standard fabric, vinyl or COM (p.140-144). 
COM Yardage: 0.7 yds 
Glides: Plastic
Counter Height Stools Available. 

18.5”
19.75”
46.75”
29.75”
17.75”

500 lbs.

Steel frame made with 90% recycled material, powdercoat finish 
contains no VOCs. 

Bariatric

 35

 FurnitureLab.com
 800.449.8677 

 • 


