Hammond-XL

Utility meets bariatric durability with this larger version of a FurnitureLab $^{\text{\tiny TM}}$ classic. Tested to 500 pounds.

Specs	Chair	Stool
Width	18.5"	18.5"
Depth	20.75"	19.75"
Overall Height	36"	46.75"
Seat Height	18"	29.75"
Seat Depth	18.75"	17.75"
Weight Limit	500	500 lbs.
Frame: 18-gauge steel tubing with powdercoat fir		

